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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00          9.909,53         52.478,47  15,88          9.909,53              0,00  15,88          9.909,53              0,00  15,88          9.909,53              0,00  15,88

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                860.118,00        406.535,36        453.582,64  47,27        406.535,36              0,00  47,27        406.535,36              0,00  47,27        406.535,36              0,00  47,27

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 84.038,00         47.431,04         36.606,96  56,44         47.431,04              0,00  56,44         47.431,04              0,00  56,44         47.431,04              0,00  56,44

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                311.094,00        120.933,84        190.160,16  38,87        120.933,84              0,00  38,87        120.933,84              0,00  38,87        120.933,84              0,00  38,87

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 36.371,00         46.419,19        -10.048,19 127,63         46.419,19              0,00 127,63         46.419,19              0,00 127,63         46.419,19              0,00 127,63

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               217.006,00        168.713,66         48.292,34  77,75        168.713,66              0,00  77,75        168.713,66              0,00  77,75        168.713,66              0,00  77,75

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             799.835,00        407.023,22        392.811,78  50,89        407.023,22              0,00  50,89        407.023,22              0,00  50,89        407.023,22              0,00  50,89

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.382.903,00        668.166,26        714.736,74  48,32        668.166,26              0,00  48,32        668.166,26              0,00  48,32        668.166,26              0,00  48,32

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         15.257,05        -15.257,05   0,00         15.257,05              0,00   0,00         15.257,05              0,00   0,00         15.257,05              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               220.951,23         44.790,21        176.161,02  20,27         44.790,21              0,00  20,27         44.790,21              0,00  20,27         44.790,21              0,00  20,27

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.225,00          7.176,68          7.048,32  50,45          7.176,68              0,00  50,45          7.176,68              0,00  50,45          7.176,68              0,00  50,45

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  42.419,00         11.457,68         30.961,32  27,01         11.457,68              0,00  27,01         11.457,68              0,00  27,01         11.457,68              0,00  27,01

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.671,00          4.374,58          4.296,42  50,45          4.374,58              0,00  50,45          4.374,58              0,00  50,45          4.374,58              0,00  50,45

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    71.249,00         25.268,11         45.980,89  35,46         25.268,11              0,00  35,46         25.268,11              0,00  35,46         25.268,11              0,00  35,46

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.225,00         17.061,16          9.163,84  65,06         17.061,16              0,00  65,06         17.061,16              0,00  65,06         17.061,16              0,00  65,06

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            77.019,00         26.981,82         50.037,18  35,03         26.981,82              0,00  35,03         26.981,82              0,00  35,03         26.981,82              0,00  35,03

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                49.289,00         19.196,81         30.092,19  38,95         19.196,81              0,00  38,95         19.196,81              0,00  38,95         19.196,81              0,00  38,95

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.618,00         17.967,62         32.650,38  35,50         17.967,62              0,00  35,50         17.967,62              0,00  35,50         17.967,62              0,00  35,50

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00          4.588,83         -4.588,83   0,00          4.588,83              0,00   0,00          4.588,83              0,00   0,00          4.588,83              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.538,00            889,02          1.648,98  35,03            889,02              0,00  35,03            889,02              0,00  35,03            889,02              0,00  35,03

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.396,00          8.363,10          7.032,90  54,32          8.363,10              0,00  54,32          8.363,10              0,00  54,32          8.363,10              0,00  54,32

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               305.435,00              0,00        305.435,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                64.213,00         42.807,32         21.405,68  66,66         42.807,32              0,00  66,66         42.807,32              0,00  66,66         42.807,32              0,00  66,66

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 3.569,00          2.274,24          1.294,76  63,72          2.274,24              0,00  63,72          2.274,24              0,00  63,72          2.274,24              0,00  63,72

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               974.475,07        436.631,07        537.844,00  44,81        436.631,07              0,00  44,81        436.631,07              0,00  44,81        436.631,07              0,00  44,81

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         51.911,13        -51.911,13   0,00         51.911,13              0,00   0,00         51.911,13              0,00   0,00         51.911,13              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         28.578,92        -28.578,92   0,00         28.578,92              0,00   0,00         28.578,92              0,00   0,00         28.578,92              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16008/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL PER                79.413,00              0,00         79.413,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                13.100,00         13.278,70           -178,70 101,36         13.278,70              0,00 101,36         13.278,70              0,00 101,36         13.278,70              0,00 101,36

      G/12B/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 5.980,00          6.717,46           -737,46 112,33          6.717,46              0,00 112,33          6.717,46              0,00 112,33          6.717,46              0,00 112,33

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                49.760,00              0,00         49.760,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.828.298,30      2.660.703,61      3.167.594,69  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.828.298,30      2.660.703,61      3.167.594,69  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65      2.660.703,61              0,00  45,65

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               394.954,70        385.115,88          9.838,82  97,51        385.115,88              0,00  97,51        192.557,94        192.557,94  48,75        192.557,94              0,00  48,75

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                    100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 6.000,00          3.448,50          2.551,50  57,48          3.448,50              0,00  57,48          1.851,30          1.597,20  30,86          1.851,30              0,00  30,86

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.250,00              0,00          1.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       16.228,00          8.637,29          7.590,71  53,22          8.637,29              0,00  53,22          6.822,29          1.815,00  42,04          6.822,29              0,00  42,04

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00            374,16            625,84  37,42            374,16              0,00  37,42            374,16              0,00  37,42            374,16              0,00  37,42

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.000,00          1.247,66          2.752,34  31,19          1.247,66              0,00  31,19          1.247,66              0,00  31,19          1.247,66              0,00  31,19

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 60.273,00         14.182,08         46.090,92  23,53         14.182,08              0,00  23,53         14.182,08              0,00  23,53         14.182,08              0,00  23,53

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00         12.671,81         -9.671,81 422,39         12.671,81              0,00 422,39         12.671,81              0,00 422,39         12.671,81              0,00 422,39

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.000,00            333,68         16.666,32   1,96            333,68              0,00   1,96            333,68              0,00   1,96            333,68              0,00   1,96

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00          1.683,55          1.316,45  56,12          1.683,55              0,00  56,12          1.683,55              0,00  56,12          1.683,55              0,00  56,12

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  129.502,00          3.463,36        126.038,64   2,67          3.463,36              0,00   2,67          3.463,36              0,00   2,67          3.463,36              0,00   2,67

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00          4.504,37          9.995,63  31,06          4.504,37              0,00  31,06          4.504,37              0,00  31,06          4.504,37              0,00  31,06

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  2.000,00          2.466,96           -466,96 123,35          2.466,96              0,00 123,35          2.466,96              0,00 123,35          2.466,96              0,00 123,35

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00          1.069,35           -169,35 118,82          1.069,35              0,00 118,82            350,39            718,96  38,93            350,39              0,00  38,93

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00          1.104,02          2.395,98  31,54          1.104,02              0,00  31,54          1.104,02              0,00  31,54          1.104,02              0,00  31,54

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.000,00          8.397,80         -5.397,80 279,93          8.397,80              0,00 279,93          8.397,80              0,00 279,93          8.397,80              0,00 279,93

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 4.660,30        130.698,94       -126.038,64 *04,52        130.698,94              0,00 *04,52         15.862,31        114.836,63 340,37         15.862,31              0,00 340,37

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         29.576,00         17.405,01         12.170,99  58,85         17.405,01              0,00  58,85              0,00         17.405,01   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                9.700,00         15.877,52         -6.177,52 163,69         15.877,52              0,00 163,69          4.015,61         11.861,91  41,40          4.015,61              0,00  41,40

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 26.245,00         42.903,78        -16.658,78 163,47         42.903,78              0,00 163,47         12.456,66         30.447,12  47,46         12.456,66              0,00  47,46

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00         12.213,29         12.786,71  48,85         12.213,29              0,00  48,85         12.213,29              0,00  48,85         12.213,29              0,00  48,85

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               370.948,00          1.100,00        369.848,00   0,30          1.100,00              0,00   0,30          1.100,00              0,00   0,30          1.100,00              0,00   0,30

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               891.891,00        424.671,94        467.219,06  47,61        424.671,94              0,00  47,61        424.671,94              0,00  47,61        377.220,98         47.450,96  42,29

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                1.250,00              0,00          1.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    233.000,00        239.361,49         -6.361,49 102,73        239.361,49              0,00 102,73         79.787,16        159.574,33  34,24         79.787,16              0,00  34,24

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          212.000,00        192.608,47         19.391,53  90,85        192.608,47              0,00  90,85         79.251,59        113.356,88  37,38         79.251,59              0,00  37,38

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        348.266,00        201.808,38        146.457,62  57,95        201.808,38              0,00  57,95        107.184,03         94.624,35  30,78        107.184,03              0,00  30,78

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00          3.602,29         51.397,71   6,55          3.602,29              0,00   6,55          3.602,29              0,00   6,55          3.602,29              0,00   6,55

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00        124.080,59       -124.080,59   0,00              0,00        124.080,59   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               67.610,00         78.201,95        -10.591,95 115,67         78.201,95              0,00 115,67         21.481,14         56.720,81  31,77         21.481,14              0,00  31,77

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 4.155,00              0,00          4.155,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00            186,73          9.813,27   1,87            186,73              0,00   1,87            186,73              0,00   1,87            186,73              0,00   1,87

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00            153,52         10.846,48   1,40            153,52              0,00   1,40            153,52              0,00   1,40            153,52              0,00   1,40

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.852,00          2.162,56         10.689,44  16,83          2.162,56              0,00  16,83          2.162,56              0,00  16,83          2.162,56              0,00  16,83

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              862.900,00         64.947,04        797.952,96   7,53         64.947,04              0,00   7,53         64.947,04              0,00   7,53         64.947,04              0,00   7,53

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.876.261,00      2.000.683,97      1.875.577,03  51,61      1.876.603,38        124.080,59  48,41      1.081.087,24        795.516,14  27,89      1.033.636,28         47.450,96  26,67

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.876.261,00      2.000.683,97      1.875.577,03  51,61      1.876.603,38        124.080,59  48,41      1.081.087,24        795.516,14  27,89      1.033.636,28         47.450,96  26,67

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             67.000,00         30.000,00         37.000,00  44,78         30.000,00              0,00  44,78         15.000,00         15.000,00  22,39         15.000,00              0,00  22,39

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        67.000,00         30.000,00         37.000,00  44,78         30.000,00              0,00  44,78         15.000,00         15.000,00  22,39         15.000,00              0,00  22,39

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00          2.000,00         30.000,00   6,25          2.000,00              0,00   6,25          2.000,00              0,00   6,25          2.000,00              0,00   6,25

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               200.000,00         64.686,97        135.313,03  32,34          8.779,25         55.907,72   4,39              0,00          8.779,25   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00         22.298,17        -22.298,17   0,00         22.298,17              0,00   0,00         22.298,17              0,00   0,00         22.298,17              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            362.000,00         88.985,14        273.014,86  24,58         33.077,42         55.907,72   9,14         24.298,17          8.779,25   6,71         24.298,17              0,00   6,71

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              362.000,00         88.985,14        273.014,86  24,58         33.077,42         55.907,72   9,14         24.298,17          8.779,25   6,71         24.298,17              0,00   6,71

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     10.133.559,30      4.780.372,72      5.353.186,58  47,17      4.600.384,41        179.988,31  45,40      3.781.089,02        819.295,39  37,31      3.733.638,06         47.450,96  36,84

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             3.688.177,97      1.284.909,60      2.403.268,37  34,84      1.194.329,60         90.580,00  32,38        719.658,00        474.671,60  19,51        689.911,00         29.747,00  18,71

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                     0,00        114.082,09       -114.082,09   0,00              0,00        114.082,09   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00         53.177,40        -53.177,40   0,00              0,00         53.177,40   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.688.177,97      1.452.169,09      2.236.008,88  39,37      1.194.329,60        257.839,49  32,38        719.658,00        474.671,60  19,51        689.911,00         29.747,00  18,71

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.688.177,97      1.452.169,09      2.236.008,88  39,37      1.194.329,60        257.839,49  32,38        719.658,00        474.671,60  19,51        689.911,00         29.747,00  18,71

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  4.353.690,40      4.070.203,73        283.486,67  93,49      4.070.038,07            165,66  93,48      1.159.377,09      2.910.660,98  26,63      1.159.377,09              0,00  26,63

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.353.690,40      4.070.203,73        283.486,67  93,49      4.070.038,07            165,66  93,48      1.159.377,09      2.910.660,98  26,63      1.159.377,09              0,00  26,63

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     4.353.690,40      4.070.203,73        283.486,67  93,49      4.070.038,07            165,66  93,48      1.159.377,09      2.910.660,98  26,63      1.159.377,09              0,00  26,63

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 6.626,00              0,00          6.626,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               72.000,00          2.000,00         70.000,00   2,78          2.000,00              0,00   2,78          2.000,00              0,00   2,78          2.000,00              0,00   2,78

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               104.338,00         25.238,52         79.099,48  24,19              0,00         25.238,52   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            182.964,00         27.238,52        155.725,48  14,89          2.000,00         25.238,52   1,09          2.000,00              0,00   1,09          2.000,00              0,00   1,09

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              182.964,00         27.238,52        155.725,48  14,89          2.000,00         25.238,52   1,09          2.000,00              0,00   1,09          2.000,00              0,00   1,09

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            8.224.832,37      5.549.611,34      2.675.221,03  67,47      5.266.367,67        283.243,67  64,03      1.881.035,09      3.385.332,58  22,87      1.851.288,09         29.747,00  22,51

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              18.358.391,67     10.329.984,06      8.028.407,61  56,27      9.866.752,08        463.231,98  53,75      5.662.124,11      4.204.627,97  30,84      5.584.926,15         77.197,96  30,42
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                860.118,00              0,00        860.118,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 84.038,00              0,00         84.038,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                311.094,00              0,00        311.094,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 36.371,00              0,00         36.371,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               217.006,00              0,00        217.006,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             799.835,00              0,00        799.835,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.382.903,00              0,00      1.382.903,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                30.897,00        190.054,23        220.951,23              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.225,00              0,00         14.225,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  42.419,00              0,00         42.419,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.671,00              0,00          8.671,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    71.249,00              0,00         71.249,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                26.225,00              0,00         26.225,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            77.019,00              0,00         77.019,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                49.289,00              0,00         49.289,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             50.618,00              0,00         50.618,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.538,00              0,00          2.538,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.396,00              0,00         15.396,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               305.435,00              0,00        305.435,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                64.213,00              0,00         64.213,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                 3.569,00              0,00          3.569,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               914.906,00         59.569,07        974.475,07              0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16008/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL PER                79.413,00              0,00         79.413,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                13.100,00              0,00         13.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/16304/00  PREMIOS DE JUBILACIÓ                 5.980,00              0,00          5.980,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                49.760,00              0,00         49.760,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.578.675,00        249.623,30      5.828.298,30              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.578.675,00        249.623,30      5.828.298,30              0,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               401.770,00         -6.815,30        394.954,70              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                    100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.250,00              0,00          1.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       16.228,00              0,00         16.228,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 60.273,00              0,00         60.273,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  129.502,00              0,00        129.502,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.500,00              0,00         14.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00          4.660,30          4.660,30              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         29.576,00              0,00         29.576,00              0,00



      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                9.700,00              0,00          9.700,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 26.245,00              0,00         26.245,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               331.646,00         39.302,00        370.948,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               891.891,00              0,00        891.891,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                1.250,00              0,00          1.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    233.000,00              0,00        233.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          212.000,00              0,00        212.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        348.266,00              0,00        348.266,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                               67.610,00              0,00         67.610,00              0,00

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 2.000,00          2.155,00          4.155,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00              0,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           12.852,00              0,00         12.852,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              862.900,00              0,00        862.900,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.836.959,00         39.302,00      3.876.261,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.836.959,00         39.302,00      3.876.261,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               32.000,00              0,00         32.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            362.000,00              0,00        362.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              362.000,00              0,00        362.000,00              0,00

***   013101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      9.844.634,00        288.925,30     10.133.559,30              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.900.907,00      1.787.270,97      3.688.177,97              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.900.907,00      1.787.270,97      3.688.177,97              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.900.907,00      1.787.270,97      3.688.177,97              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.634.680,00      1.719.010,40      4.353.690,40              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.634.680,00      1.719.010,40      4.353.690,40              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.634.680,00      1.719.010,40      4.353.690,40              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                     0,00          6.626,00          6.626,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               10.000,00         62.000,00         72.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                     0,00        104.338,00        104.338,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00        172.964,00        182.964,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               10.000,00        172.964,00        182.964,00              0,00

***   013118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.545.587,00      3.679.245,37      8.224.832,37              0,00

****  0131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              14.390.221,00      3.968.170,67     18.358.391,67              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           18.358.391,67     10.329.984,06      8.028.407,61  56,27      9.866.752,08        463.231,98  53,75      5.662.124,11      4.204.627,97  30,84      5.584.926,15         77.197,96  30,42
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***** TOTAL                                           14.390.221,00      3.968.170,67     18.358.391,67              0,00


